

SPONSORSHIP AND DONATION OPPORTUNITIES

The Annual Kendall County Fair Association's Adult Flashlight Egg Hunt

will be held on Saturday, April 20, 2024 from 6pm to 10pm at the fairgrounds in Yorkville, IL. Opportunities for individuals and/or businesses to participate are available now! The purpose of our Adult Flashlight Egg Hunt is to raise funds for the Kendall County Fair Association which will then create opportunities for the annual county fair. Our organization has worked through the years to ensure the success of the Kendall County Fair. Through the commitments and efforts by many, we continue to promote the various programs and projects offered as well as encourage the development of any future endeavors.

All sponsors and prize/basket donors will be recognized in printed programs, in an email blast, on social media, on our website, and by the Emcee at the event.

MONETARY SPONSORSHIPS

Any monetary donations are greatly appreciated!

PRIZES & BASKET DONATIONS

IDEAS: Gift Cards, Gift Baskets, Event Tickets, New/Unopened Products, Packaged Foods, etc... Any \$ Value is greatly appreciated!

PURCHASE YOUR EVENT TICKETS HERE : https://www.kendallcountyfairgrounds.org/2024-egg-hunt

PLEASE SUBMIT ALL SPONSORSHIPS OR COORDINATE PRIZE/BASKET PROCUREMENT BY APRIL 15, 2024.

All inquiries may be sent to info@kendallcountyfairgrounds.org



SPONSOR AND DONOR FORM

All sponsors and prize/basket donors will be recognized in printed programs, in an email blast, on social media, on our website, and by the Emcee at the event.

AMOUNT:	🗌 САЅН	🗌 СНЕСК	CREDIT CARD	
PRIZES & BASKET DONATIONS (LIST VALUE AND DESCRIPTIONS BELOW)				
VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)			
\$				
\$				
\$				
Contact Name:		TOTAL DU	TOTAL DUE:	
Company:				
Address:				
		applicable, to	Please submit form and payment, if applicable, to:	
Email:		Kendall County Fair Association ATTN: Adult Egg Hunt - 2024 P.O. Box 149		
Phone:		Yorkville, IL 60	0560	

PURCHASE YOUR EVENT TICKETS HERE : https://www.kendallcountyfairgrounds.org/2024-egg-hunt

PLEASE SUBMIT ALL SPONSORSHIPS OR COORDINATE PRIZE/BASKET PROCUREMENT BY APRIL 15, 2024.

All inquiries may be sent to info@kendallcountyfairgrounds.org

WWW.KENDALLCOUNTYFAIRGROUNDS.ORG KENDALL COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION IS A 501(c)(3) ORG. | FEIN #: 36-3676444 | TAX EXEMPTION #: E9960-8316-05